
League Schedule

Babe Ruth 2014

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Braves BR Mike Williamson 1

Hawks Jim Harris 2

Indians Frank Knight 3

Panthers BR Doug Price 4

Yankees BR Randy Hamilton 5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  05/19/14  5:30 pm Hawks Snodgrass FieldIndians  at 

Mon  05/19/14  7:30 pm Braves BR Snodgrass FieldYankees BR  at 

Tue  05/20/14  5:30 pm Indians Snodgrass FieldBraves BR  at 

Tue  05/20/14  7:30 pm Hawks Snodgrass FieldPanthers BR  at 

Thu  05/22/14  5:30 pm Yankees BR Snodgrass FieldIndians  at 

Thu  05/22/14  7:30 pm Braves BR Snodgrass FieldPanthers BR  at 

Tue  05/27/14  5:30 pm Hawks Snodgrass FieldYankees BR  at 

Tue  05/27/14  7:30 pm Panthers BR Snodgrass FieldBraves BR  at 

Thu  05/29/14  5:30 pm Indians Snodgrass FieldHawks  at 

Thu  05/29/14  7:30 pm Yankees BR Snodgrass FieldPanthers BR  at 

Mon  06/02/14  5:30 pm Yankees BR Snodgrass FieldBraves BR  at 

Mon  06/02/14  7:30 pm Indians Snodgrass FieldPanthers BR  at 

Tue  06/03/14  5:30 pm Braves BR Snodgrass FieldIndians  at 

Tue  06/03/14  7:30 pm Panthers BR Snodgrass FieldHawks  at 

Thu  06/05/14  5:30 pm Indians Snodgrass FieldYankees BR  at 

Thu  06/05/14  7:30 pm Hawks Snodgrass FieldBraves BR  at 

Mon  06/09/14  5:30 pm Yankees BR Snodgrass FieldHawks  at 

Mon  06/09/14  7:30 pm Braves BR Snodgrass FieldPanthers BR  at 

Tue  06/10/14  5:30 pm Hawks Snodgrass FieldIndians  at 

Tue  06/10/14  7:30 pm Panthers BR Snodgrass FieldYankees BR  at 

Thu  06/12/14  5:30 pm Braves BR Snodgrass FieldYankees BR  at 

Thu  06/12/14  7:30 pm Panthers BR Snodgrass FieldIndians  at 

Mon  06/16/14  5:30 pm Indians Snodgrass FieldBraves BR  at 

Mon  06/16/14  7:30 pm Hawks Snodgrass FieldPanthers BR  at 

Tue  06/17/14  5:30 pm Yankees BR Snodgrass FieldIndians  at 

Tue  06/17/14  7:30 pm Braves BR Snodgrass FieldHawks  at 
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